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TAPU®U HA OBCJZTYITOBYBAHHSA MNMATDKHUX i
KAPTOK Y PAMKAX 3APM/JIATHUX NPOEKTIB = s G5
SALARY PROJECT CARD TARIFFS
MAESTRO 'MASTERCARD DEBIT 'MASTERCARD DEBIT PREMIUM
PO3PAXYHKOBE OBC/1YIOBY BAHHS PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOI KA PTKV NPOTAIOM NEPLLIOMO CTPOKY Be3KOLTOBHO 6e3KOWTOBHO 6e3KOWTOBHO
ol ocHOBHOT ka Prio free of charge free of charge free of charge

PO3PAXYHKOBE OGCIIYTOBYBAHHS PAXYHKY NNTATDKHOI KAPTKH POTAIOM CTPOKY i P— P P
nonamarn ka et free of charg free of charge free of charge
S11PPI FMFNTARY CARD ISSI/ING FFF s L o
POSPAXYHIOBE OSCIYTOBYBAHHS PAXYHIOIATOKHO! KAPTIONIPATEPEBMTYCIY KAPTIORY
RTDA O DA MMM MOHIKOMKEHHAM UAH20.00 UAH20.00 UAH20.00
Povylloippingfivamibioimni
PO3PAXYHKOBE OGCIIYTOBYBAHHS| PAXYHKY MIATDKHOI KAPTKM TIPOTATOM HACTYTIHOTO Sesrouoso Searoumoso Searourosro
cronucy T ecoRuol ka omin free of char free of charge free of charge
| MAIN CARD RFNFWAI FFF s L o
PO3PAXYHKOBE OGCIIYTOBYBAHHS| PAXYHKY MIATDKHOI KAPTKM TIPOTATOM HACTYTIHOTO Sesrouosro Seaouoso Searouosro
|Teoucy T nonameonnt ka e free of char free of charge free of charge
S11PPIFMFNTARY CARD RENFWAY FFF- o o o
e e __‘
7§ ACHRMAY KADTIA M) HEAKTURHAT(Y* DAYVHICY UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00
| MAIN CARD RENEWAL FEE FOR NON-ACTIVE** ACCOUNT
3AKPMITS HEAKTVBHOTO** PAXYHKY NIATDKHO! KAPTKW 3 THILIATYB EAHKY ¥ POHIpI SATULKY 13 PRXYHKY, a7k e ¥ a3 3anMUKY Ha paXyHKY, ane He 6inbive UAH 100.00 ¥ posvipi 327Ky Ha PaXyHKY, ane He Ginbuue UAH 100.00
CLOSING OF NONACTIVE®" CARD ACCOUNT AT THE BANK 'S INITIATIVE In the amount o account paance but e Inthe amount of account balance but not more than UAH 100.00 | I the amount of account balance but not more than UAH 100.00
TEpMIA AT KaPTIN 3 powt / 2 pown 3 poct/ 2 pon 3 poct/ 2 pour
Carn ey 3 Years / 2 Years 3 Years / 2 Years 3 Years /2 Years
T kpEnUTYRA MR
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INTFREST RATF FOR CREDIT LISAGE (MONTH )
e — oo oz e
(OVERLIMIT INTEREST RATE (DALLY) " " "
o e e e | et oo wizn
CASH ADVANCE COMMISSION IN THF CREDITWEST RANK AND EXTMANK NFTWORK free of charge . free of charge
|OMICTS 2 2HATTS FOTIRIUY MEPEMCT THLLUDX A HITR VKA THI Gearouroero
2000 5o wizn -~~~
KOMICTR 20 HATTS FOTIRIGA Y MEPEWT THOREMHUX EAHITR
200w 50 200w 50 220t 1500 \
o e e .| et oo fev e S \
Commrssion Foe pavmenTS Ay carn free of charge free of charge free of charge
HAZAHHS THOOPMALITE 3A PAXYHKOM MJTATDKHOI KAPTKNY BWNIA/AT SMS-MOBIIOM/TEHD
nowreaunoy UAH9.00 UAH9.00
ComrS SO FOR ShS INFORMING (MONTH Y
|ORCIVORYAA HHS! MA TIKHOT KA PTIGA 2 CORA MY MORTITRHORQ KA HITHFY
i 210 w20 I
PAXVHKY IPH. (PTIHI
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MONFY TRANSFER FROM CARD ACCOUNT T0 THE OTHFR ACCOUNT.
« inthe honk free of charge free of charge

[KOMICIS 3A EEI’mKDBE MONOBHEHHA PAXYHKY NNATDKHOT KAPTKN
mMMBSmN m/z LOADING OIMAMWY’ SY NON-CASH
o
e
I TEPMIHOBE MOMNOBHEHHS PAXYHKY MJIATDKHOI KAPTKM (NPOTATOM 3 FOAWH, 3A HASIBHOCTI
| TEYHTULAT MO nURACTY UAH 2 400.00 UAH 2 400.00 'UAH 2 400.00
URGENT CARD REPLENISHMENT (within 3 hours. subject to technical avaiabiity)

UAH 20.00 (8 3anexHocTi I|ﬂ Tapudis MNC UAH 20.00 (8 3anexHocTi IIA Tapudis MNC UAH 20.00 (8 3anexHOCTi Bia Tapudia MMNC ‘
STOP | IST NPT FEF Il iteriationsl electrovi/ interatinnal naner ns on international pay tems' tariffs) ns on international pay tems' tariffs) s on international tems' tarifs)

BWIAJIEHHSA KAPTKM 31 CTOMN-CTIUCKY enexTpomHwil Ganky/ Maﬂl’nmﬂi MNC/ naneposwii MNC

|STOP LIST OUTPUT FEE locall intemational electronic/ intemational paper UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00
e
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| PROVIDING MONTH Y STATFMFNT ONF TIMF PFR MONTH. free of charge free of charge free of charge
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| TEPMTHORMA RANVCK KA PTKU 24 THTIITA TUROKD KNTEHTA UAH 200.00 + gaprict UAH 200.00 + aprict UAH 200.00 + B3PTICTB BMNYCKY KBPTKY + BAPTICTS AOCTaBKN
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oo 58 ARG THE oGO0 T4 CEDTTAEST A 43 TR w1000 w1000 w1000 \

OBMBKEHHS! 3A OMEPALIIIMA 3 BVKOPVICTAHHSIM NJTA KA
LIMITS ON TRANSACTIONS WITH PAYMENT CARD USAGE

Buaava roiaww uepes Gankomarn mpoTArom 1 AOGH

Doy eaer wedomal UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00

BN 23 FOTIBNM 32 MENMA YKPAINN, 33 YHOBH, LIO ONEPALIR SAINCHIOETSC BHKIONHO 33 MATHITHON

cuvron veves Gankomarn nporsrom 1 406K UAH 00.00 UAH 00.00 UAH 00.00

Doy cash wihdrawal at the ATH out of Ukraine (only magnetic strie transactions)

Onnara 3a TosapH/noCHYTH, Kpit OnEDaIY YeDeS CHCTeMM eneNTDONNOT KoMEDUIT, MPOTATOM 1 A0GH UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 00000 UAH S 00000

Dy purchases, except e-commerce trasactions

Onnara za 1.406n UAH 5 000.00 Binbie — 3a 3218010 KenTa. UAH 5 000.00 Bibiue — 32 3278010 KrieHTa. UAH 5 000.00 Binbiue — 32 3278010 KrieHTa.
Doty purchases through e-commerce systems UAH 5 000,00 More — by application form. UAH 5 000,00 More — by application form. UAH 5 000.00 More — by application form.

Mevexasn kowrTis Ha KaDTKH. emirOBaN] GaHKaMH YKDIHH HEDE3 CHCTEMM EneKTOONNOT KoMeDUT UAH 2 000.00 Binbiue — 33 3298010 KieHTa. UAH 2 000.00 BifloLUE — 33 3278010 KIEHTa. 'UAH 2 000,00 bintbLie — 3 3278010 KHTa.
Daiy money transfers between cards of Ukrainian banks throuah e-commerce systems UAH 2 000.00 More — by application form. UAH 2 000.00 More — by application form. UAH 2 000.00 More by application form.
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+ Fees which are concerned with p: ards issued in
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"3ATBEP[IKEHO" PILIEHHSIM TAPUOHOTO KOMITETY
APPROVRD" BY THe DRCTSXKOF THETARIIT COMMITTEE
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